

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3 &amp; 4 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7406/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2003 in RSA No. 2390/1982 of the  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, DABWALI &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PARKASH &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Applications for substitution to bring on record the L.Rs. of the  
deceased R.No.2 with setting aside abatement and c/delay in filing the appln. for  
substitution)

Date: 29/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay K. Mehta,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv. (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERNobody appears.  
Substitution is allowed.(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER