

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4687/2009

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, DABWALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OM PARKASH

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.58145/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and
IA No.58146/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 03-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawan Kumar Bahl, Adv.
Mr. Vijay K. Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev B. Masoodkar, Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list this matter after two weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER